

S. No. 125
Supplementary list 4

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 22224/2022

CM 5599/2022

Peer Ali Mohammad Makhdoomi and Others

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M.I. Qadri, Sr. Advocate with,
Mr. Naveed Gul, Advocate

Vs.

U.T of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. M.I. Dar, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

10.10.2022

Adjourned.

List on 12.10.2022.

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

10.10.2022

"Mir Arif"