

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 2224/2022

WP(C) No. 2223/2022

Peer Ali Mohammad Makhdoomi and Ors.

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Mr. M I Qadiri, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. Naveed Gull, Adv.

V/s

UT of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Sana Imam, Adv.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER

17.11.2023

Adjourned at request of learned counsel for the parties.

List on 13.12.2023.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

17.11.2023

Aasif